
Overall_Rank Slot_Rank Slot Team_BIB Team Name Total_Laps Total_Distance

4 1 B 189 TRACK BLAZERS 350 154.00

5 2 B 181 SKECHERS RUN CLUB KANDIVALI 341 150.04

6 3 B 187 TEAM RUN 2 339 149.16

9 4 B 201 VITHAL Runners 313 137.72

10 5 B 148 BNPGR‐1 312 137.28

13 6 B 127 NMR RUNSTRONG 309 135.96

14 7 B 177 RUNTASTICS DILSE 1 308 135.52

16 8 B 188 The Shivaji Park Marathon Club 304 133.76

19 9 B 193 Relay‐istic Runners 2 291 128.04

20 10 B 160 FLAMING ARROWS 287 126.28

23 11 B 154 CHAMPION SPORTS ACADEMY, DOMBIVLI. 285 125.40

24 12 B 135 SAVIO STARS 1 283 124.52

25 13 B 171 ROAD BURNER 282 124.08

28 14 B 136 SAVIO STARS 2 277 121.88

29 15 B 199 FRONTRUNNERS ‐ 2 273 120.12

31 16 B 168                ONE 2 ZERO 272 119.68

32 17 B 191 VAGAD RUNNER GROUP 272 119.68

33 18 B 155 EARTH PEOPLE 270 118.80

34 19 B 182 SKECHERS SPRINTERS 270 118.80

35 20 B 178 RUNTASTICS DILSE 2 269 118.36

37 21 B 179 RUNTASTICS DILSE 3 266 117.04

38 22 B 166 KEEP ON RUNNING INDIA 266 117.04

39 23 B 186 TEAM RUN 264 116.16

44 24 B 169 RACERSS 260 114.40

47 25 B 176 RUNNING BUDDIES 259 113.96

48 26 B 173                RUNNERS ACADEMY ‐ 1 259 113.96

49 27 B 174                RUNNERS ACADEMY ‐ 2 255 112.20

50 28 B 150 ARJUN'S V SPORTS TEAM 1  254 111.76

51 29 B 180 RUNTASTICS DILSE 4  252 110.88

52 30 B 194 Happy Champions 1  252 110.88

54 31 B 184 TOP GEAR MIG‐1 251 110.44

55 32 B 172                RUN‐DE‐BUDDIES 251 110.44

56 33 B 156                              EVERGREEN SPORTS A 250 110.00

57 34 B 149 BNPGR TEAM 2 250 110.00

59 35 B 161 GANGS OF SONAPUR 1 247 108.68

62 36 B 165 JOYRUNNERS 246 108.24

63 37 B 151 ATOMIC SPEEDSTERS 245 107.80

64 38 B 175 RUNNERS ACADEMY ‐ 3 244 107.36

65 39 B 152 BACKSTREET BOYS & GALS 244 107.36

69 40 B 197 Sachivalaya Gymkhana 240 105.60

70 41 B 170 RELAY‐ISTIC RUNNERS 239 105.16

71 42 B 163 GET ACTIVE 233 102.52

72 43 B 159 F3 ADVENTUREZ‐1 233 102.52

75 44 B 153 BRISK PACE MARATHON CLUB   231 101.64

77 45 B 157                EVERGREEN SPORTS B 229 100.76

80 46 B 192 WTF (WHERE'S THE FINISH) 227 99.88

82 47 B 196 Xtreme Juhu 225 99.00

85 48 B 185 TOP GEAR MIG ‐ 2 223 98.12

86 49 B 195 Happy Champions 2 222 97.68

87 50 B 162 GANGS OF SONAPUR 2 217 95.48

90 51 B 158 F3 ADVENTUREZ 2 212 93.28

92 52 B 190 TRANSASIA RIDERS 210 92.40

93 53 B 167                LRC RUNNERS 209 91.96

94 54 B 183 SUPER SIX 209 91.96

98 55 B 122 MUMBAI ROAD RUNNERS TEAM 2 202 88.88

99 56 B 202 0 200 88.00

12hour Team Relay‐ Final Results

Slot ‐B



Overall_Rank Slot_Rank Slot Team_BIB Team Name Total_Laps Total_Distance

1 1 A 200 ADIDAS RUNNERS 408 179.52

2 2 A 121 MUMBAI ROAD RUNNERS TEAM 1 376 165.44

3 3 A 139 SOLES OF THANE DISTRICT TEAM 01 367 161.48

7 4 A 114 KALYAN DOMBIVLI RUNNERS ‐ TEAM I 320 140.8

8 5 A 113 JUST RUNNERS CHAMPS 318 139.92

11 6 A 120 MIRA BHAYANDER RUNNER'S ‐ TEAM 1 309 135.96

12 7 A 140 SOLES OF THANE DISTRICT TEAM 02 309 135.96

15 8 A 126 NMR GENNXT 308 135.52

17 9 A 141 SPARTAN PACERS 303 133.32

18 10 A 118 MIRA BHAYANDAR RUNNERS ‐ TEAM 2 297 130.68

21 11 A 128 PLANET GODREJ SPARTANS 286 125.84

22 12 A 129 POWAI RUNNERS  286 125.84

26 13 A 102 BLAZE RUNNERS 279 122.76

27 14 A 130 RAI ATHLETIC  CHAMPIONS SPORTS FOUNDATION  278 122.32

30 15 A 119 MIRA BHAYANDAR RUNNERS ‐ TEAM 3 273 120.12

36 16 A 124 NIGHTSTRIDERS 267 117.48

40 17 A 112 JUST RUNNERS ADMIN 264 116.16

41 18 A 144 HYPERLOOP6  264 116.16

42 19 A 133 RUNBURN 262 115.28

43 20 A 143                TEAM ADIL MIRZA 262 115.28

45 21 A 138 SOLE2SOUL 260 114.4

46 22 A 146 TRAILBLAZERS ‐TEAM ‐ A  260 114.4

53 23 A 110 HIGH ON MILES 252 110.88

58 24 A 108 HEXAWARE TEAM 1 249 109.56

60 25 A 142 STELLAR SIX 247 108.68

61 26 A 198 FRONTRUNNERS ‐1 247 108.68

66 27 A 109 HEXAWARE TEAM 2 244 107.36

67 28 A 111 WARRIORS1 244 107.36

68 29 A 147                TRAILBLAZERS ‐TEAM ‐ B 242 106.48

73 30 A 104 CHACHAJIS ARMY 232 102.08

74 31 A 106 EXPLORUNNER FIGHTERS 232 102.08

76 32 A 134 RUNNERS WITHOUT BIB 231 101.64

78 33 A 103 CHACHAJI ARMY 2 229 100.76

79 34 A 145 THE HEXABOLTS 229 100.76

81 35 A 117 MÂD RUNNERŠ 227 99.88

83 36 A 131 RAI ATHLETIC  CHAMPIONS SPORTS FOUNDATION  (2ND TEAM ) 225 99

84 37 A 132 RISING EXPLORUNNERS  224 98.56

88 38 A 137 SILENT CRUSADERS 217 95.48

89 39 A 116 KNIGHTRUNNERS WITHOUT BIB 216 95.04

91 40 A 101                ASPIRING 212 93.28

95 41 A 115 KALYAN DOMBIVLI RUNNERS TEAM‐2 208 91.52

96 42 A 107 HAPPY FEET RUNNER    207 91.08

97 43 A 164 HAPPY FEET 205 90.2

100 44 A 125 BOLD STEPS 170 74.8

Slot ‐A



Overall Rank Slot Rank SLOT Team BIB Team Name A‐Laps A‐Km B‐Laps B‐Km C‐Laps C‐Km D‐Laps D‐Km E‐Laps E‐Km F‐Laps F‐Km TOTAL LAPS TOTAL DISTANCE

1 1 A 200 ADIDAS RUNNERS 71 31.24 64 28.16 54 23.76 72 31.68 68 29.92 79 34.76 408 179.52

2 2 A 121 MUMBAI ROAD RUNNERS TEAM 1 58 25.52 58 25.52 51 22.44 63 27.72 71 31.24 75 33.00 376 165.44

3 3 A 139 SOLES OF THANE DISTRICT TEAM 01 55 24.20 61 26.84 53 23.32 60 26.40 70 30.80 68 29.92 367 161.48

4 1 B 189 TRACK BLAZERS 67 29.48 63 27.72 46 20.24 62 27.28 62 27.28 50 22.00 350 154.00

5 2 B 181 SKECHERS RUN CLUB KANDIVALI 57 25.08 38 16.72 48 21.12 68 29.92 73 32.12 57 25.08 341 150.04

6 3 B 187 TEAM RUN 2 66 29.04 57 25.08 42 18.48 58 25.52 53 23.32 63 27.72 339 149.16

7 4 A 114 KALYAN DOMBIVLI RUNNERS ‐ TEAM I 46 20.24 60 26.40 44 19.36 55 24.20 54 23.76 61 26.84 320 140.8

8 5 A 113 JUST RUNNERS CHAMPS 51 22.44 48 21.12 50 22.00 56 24.64 52 22.88 61 26.84 318 139.92

9 4 B 201 VITHAL Runners 30 13.20 56 24.64 52 22.88 61 26.84 54 23.76 60 26.40 313 137.72

10 5 B 148 BNPGR‐1 49 21.56 54 23.76 71 31.24 43 18.92 43 18.92 52 22.88 312 137.28

13 6 B 127 NMR RUNSTRONG 49 21.56 35 15.40 52 22.88 60 26.40 53 23.32 60 26.40 309 135.96

11 6 A 120 MIRA BHAYANDER RUNNER'S ‐ TEAM 1 49 21.56 60 26.40 42 18.48 43 18.92 56 24.64 59 25.96 309 135.96

12 7 A 140 SOLES OF THANE DISTRICT TEAM 02 52 22.88 41 18.04 50 22.00 48 21.12 67 29.48 51 22.44 309 135.96

14 7 B 177 RUNTASTICS DILSE 1 56 24.64 42 18.48 58 25.52 53 23.32 54 23.76 45 19.80 308 135.52

15 8 A 126 NMR GENNXT 62 27.28 35 15.40 33 14.52 60 26.40 57 25.08 61 26.84 308 135.52

16 8 B 188 The Shivaji Park Marathon Club 50 22.00 51 22.44 53 23.32 61 26.84 48 21.12 41 18.04 304 133.76

17 9 A 141 SPARTAN PACERS 47 20.68 39 17.16 35 15.40 62 27.28 65 28.60 55 24.20 303 133.32

18 10 A 118 MIRA BHAYANDAR RUNNERS ‐ TEAM 2 40 17.60 44 19.36 55 24.20 54 23.76 51 22.44 53 23.32 297 130.68

19 9 B 193 Relay‐istic Runners 2 48 21.12 49 21.56 49 21.56 51 22.44 50 22.00 44 19.36 291 128.04

20 10 B 160 FLAMING ARROWS 39 17.16 43 18.92 45 19.80 52 22.88 54 23.76 54 23.76 287 126.28

21 11 A 128 PLANET GODREJ SPARTANS 48 21.12 48 21.12 42 18.48 48 21.12 50 22.00 50 22.00 286 125.84

22 12 A 129 POWAI RUNNERS  48 21.12 45 19.80 42 18.48 52 22.88 46 20.24 53 23.32 286 125.84

23 11 B 154 CHAMPION SPORTS ACADEMY, DOMBIVLI. 52 22.88 37 16.28 45 19.80 43 18.92 51 22.44 57 25.08 285 125.40

24 12 B 135 SAVIO STARS 1 41 18.04 43 18.92 42 18.48 51 22.44 50 22.00 56 24.64 283 124.52

25 13 B 171 ROAD BURNER 41 18.04 45 19.80 44 19.36 51 22.44 50 22.00 51 22.44 282 124.08

26 13 A 102 BLAZE RUNNERS 37 16.28 50 22.00 36 15.84 48 21.12 51 22.44 57 25.08 279 122.76

27 14 A 130 RAI ATHLETIC  CHAMPIONS SPORTS FOUNDATION  39 17.16 40 17.60 57 25.08 48 21.12 49 21.56 45 19.80 278 122.32

28 14 B 136 SAVIO STARS 2 38 16.72 41 18.04 52 22.88 48 21.12 48 21.12 50 22.00 277 121.88

29 15 B 199 FRONTRUNNERS ‐ 2 45 19.80 40 17.60 45 19.80 49 21.56 45 19.80 49 21.56 273 120.12

30 15 A 119 MIRA BHAYANDAR RUNNERS ‐ TEAM 3 36 15.84 42 18.48 50 22.00 48 21.12 49 21.56 48 21.12 273 120.12

31 16 B 168                ONE 2 ZERO 38 16.72 36 15.84 44 19.36 51 22.44 47 20.68 56 24.64 272 119.68

32 17 B 191 VAGAD RUNNER GROUP 48 21.12 40 17.60 45 19.80 49 21.56 46 20.24 44 19.36 272 119.68

33 18 B 155 EARTH PEOPLE 47 20.68 33 14.52 36 15.84 52 22.88 46 20.24 56 24.64 270 118.80

34 19 B 182 SKECHERS SPRINTERS 43 18.92 41 18.04 38 16.72 52 22.88 50 22.00 46 20.24 270 118.80

35 20 B 178 RUNTASTICS DILSE 2 42 18.48 42 18.48 49 21.56 47 20.68 42 18.48 47 20.68 269 118.36

36 16 A 124 NIGHTSTRIDERS 53 23.32 35 15.40 41 18.04 46 20.24 48 21.12 44 19.36 267 117.48

37 21 B 179 RUNTASTICS DILSE 3 49 21.56 39 17.16 42 18.48 44 19.36 47 20.68 45 19.80 266 117.04

38 22 B 166 KEEP ON RUNNING INDIA 50 22.00 39 17.16 37 16.28 49 21.56 40 17.60 51 22.44 266 117.04

39 23 B 186 TEAM RUN 40 17.60 35 15.40 44 19.36 54 23.76 47 20.68 44 19.36 264 116.16

40 17 A 112 JUST RUNNERS ADMIN 40 17.60 37 16.28 42 18.48 47 20.68 51 22.44 47 20.68 264 116.16

41 18 A 144 HYPERLOOP6  42 18.48 41 18.04 48 21.12 33 14.52 44 19.36 56 24.64 264 116.16

42 19 A 133 RUNBURN 48 21.12 41 18.04 41 18.04 40 17.60 43 18.92 49 21.56 262 115.28

43 20 A 143                TEAM ADIL MIRZA 38 16.72 37 16.28 43 18.92 42 18.48 47 20.68 55 24.20 262 115.28

44 24 B 169 RACERSS 42 18.48 40 17.60 40 17.60 44 19.36 43 18.92 51 22.44 260 114.40

45 21 A 138 SOLE2SOUL 40 17.60 43 18.92 41 18.04 50 22.00 49 21.56 37 16.28 260 114.4

46 22 A 146 TRAILBLAZERS ‐TEAM ‐ A  42 18.48 41 18.04 43 18.92 47 20.68 48 21.12 39 17.16 260 114.4

47 25 B 176 RUNNING BUDDIES 41 18.04 43 18.92 45 19.80 38 16.72 48 21.12 44 19.36 259 113.96

48 26 B 173                RUNNERS ACADEMY ‐ 1 41 18.04 40 17.60 40 17.60 47 20.68 51 22.44 40 17.60 259 113.96

49 27 B 174                RUNNERS ACADEMY ‐ 2 46 20.24 41 18.04 41 18.04 46 20.24 42 18.48 39 17.16 255 112.20

50 28 B 150 ARJUN'S V SPORTS TEAM 1  46 20.24 40 17.60 39 17.16 42 18.48 42 18.48 45 19.80 254 111.76

51 29 B 180 RUNTASTICS DILSE 4  44 19.36 38 16.72 43 18.92 45 19.80 43 18.92 39 17.16 252 110.88

52 30 B 194 Happy Champions 1  33 14.52 48 21.12 39 17.16 49 21.56 44 19.36 39 17.16 252 110.88

53 23 A 110 HIGH ON MILES 38 16.72 40 17.60 43 18.92 47 20.68 41 18.04 43 18.92 252 110.88

54 31 B 184 TOP GEAR MIG‐1 36 15.84 50 22.00 33 14.52 51 22.44 40 17.60 41 18.04 251 110.44

55 32 B 172                RUN‐DE‐BUDDIES 50 22.00 41 18.04 36 15.84 39 17.16 40 17.60 45 19.80 251 110.44

56 33 B 156                              EVERGREEN SPORTS A 48 21.12 31 13.64 31 13.64 47 20.68 50 22.00 43 18.92 250 110.00

57 34 B 149 BNPGR TEAM 2 45 19.80 35 15.40 41 18.04 48 21.12 47 20.68 34 14.96 250 110.00

58 24 A 108 HEXAWARE TEAM 1 38 16.72 36 15.84 43 18.92 37 16.28 50 22.00 45 19.80 249 109.56

59 35 B 161 GANGS OF SONAPUR 1 43 18.92 33 14.52 43 18.92 42 18.48 47 20.68 39 17.16 247 108.68

60 25 A 142 STELLAR SIX 43 18.92 38 16.72 38 16.72 42 18.48 42 18.48 44 19.36 247 108.68

61 26 A 198 FRONTRUNNERS ‐1 41 18.04 33 14.52 41 18.04 47 20.68 41 18.04 44 19.36 247 108.68

62 36 B 165 JOYRUNNERS 52 22.88 41 18.04 35 15.40 44 19.36 39 17.16 35 15.40 246 108.24

63 37 B 151 ATOMIC SPEEDSTERS 41 18.04 32 14.08 42 18.48 47 20.68 45 19.80 38 16.72 245 107.80

64 38 B 175 RUNNERS ACADEMY ‐ 3 41 18.04 39 17.16 41 18.04 44 19.36 40 17.60 39 17.16 244 107.36

65 39 B 152 BACKSTREET BOYS & GALS 39 17.16 41 18.04 38 16.72 47 20.68 35 15.40 44 19.36 244 107.36

66 27 A 109 HEXAWARE TEAM 2 41 18.04 35 15.40 38 16.72 40 17.60 46 20.24 44 19.36 244 107.36

67 28 A 111 WARRIORS1 47 20.68 29 12.76 37 16.28 45 19.80 44 19.36 42 18.48 244 107.36

68 29 A 147                TRAILBLAZERS ‐TEAM ‐ B 45 19.80 44 19.36 37 16.28 41 18.04 38 16.72 37 16.28 242 106.48

69 40 B 197 Sachivalaya Gymkhana 37 16.28 34 14.96 35 15.40 36 15.84 46 20.24 52 22.88 240 105.60

70 41 B 170 RELAY‐ISTIC RUNNERS 47 20.68 42 18.48 41 18.04 35 15.40 37 16.28 37 16.28 239 105.16

71 42 B 163 GET ACTIVE 36 15.84 37 16.28 38 16.72 37 16.28 39 17.16 46 20.24 233 102.52

72 43 B 159 F3 ADVENTUREZ‐1 40 17.60 32 14.08 31 13.64 44 19.36 45 19.80 41 18.04 233 102.52

73 30 A 104 CHACHAJIS ARMY 40 17.60 34 14.96 34 14.96 50 22.00 37 16.28 37 16.28 232 102.08

74 31 A 106 EXPLORUNNER FIGHTERS 43 18.92 29 12.76 31 13.64 44 19.36 40 17.60 45 19.80 232 102.08

75 44 B 153 BRISK PACE MARATHON CLUB   31 13.64 43 18.92 34 14.96 48 21.12 36 15.84 39 17.16 231 101.64

76 32 A 134 RUNNERS WITHOUT BIB 37 16.28 43 18.92 34 14.96 40 17.60 40 17.60 37 16.28 231 101.64

77 45 B 157                EVERGREEN SPORTS B 16 7.04 36 15.84 34 14.96 44 19.36 52 22.88 47 20.68 229 100.76

78 33 A 103 CHACHAJI ARMY 2 47 20.68 41 18.04 34 14.96 39 17.16 38 16.72 30 13.20 229 100.76

79 34 A 145 THE HEXABOLTS 37 16.28 36 15.84 35 15.40 37 16.28 41 18.04 43 18.92 229 100.76

80 46 B 192 WTF (WHERE'S THE FINISH) 31 13.64 33 14.52 44 19.36 42 18.48 38 16.72 39 17.16 227 99.88

81 35 A 117 MÂD RUNNERŠ 29 12.76 42 18.48 34 14.96 42 18.48 41 18.04 39 17.16 227 99.88

82 47 B 196 Xtreme Juhu 36 15.84 35 15.40 38 16.72 35 15.40 42 18.48 39 17.16 225 99.00

83 36 A 131 RAI ATHLETIC  CHAMPIONS SPORTS FOUNDATION  (2ND TEAM ) 32 14.08 45 19.80 33 14.52 37 16.28 42 18.48 36 15.84 225 99

84 37 A 132 RISING EXPLORUNNERS  41 18.04 31 13.64 33 14.52 40 17.60 43 18.92 36 15.84 224 98.56

85 48 B 185 TOP GEAR MIG ‐ 2 36 15.84 30 13.20 40 17.60 40 17.60 37 16.28 40 17.60 223 98.12

86 49 B 195 Happy Champions 2 33 14.52 37 16.28 42 18.48 41 18.04 37 16.28 32 14.08 222 97.68

87 50 B 162 GANGS OF SONAPUR 2 38 16.72 32 14.08 36 15.84 38 16.72 36 15.84 37 16.28 217 95.48

88 38 A 137 SILENT CRUSADERS 32 14.08 33 14.52 34 14.96 40 17.60 34 14.96 44 19.36 217 95.48

89 39 A 116 KNIGHTRUNNERS WITHOUT BIB 37 16.28 31 13.64 36 15.84 35 15.40 37 16.28 40 17.60 216 95.04

90 51 B 158 F3 ADVENTUREZ 2 34 14.96 31 13.64 34 14.96 43 18.92 34 14.96 36 15.84 212 93.28

91 40 A 101                ASPIRING 44 19.36 33 14.52 29 12.76 38 16.72 38 16.72 30 13.20 212 93.28

92 52 B 190 TRANSASIA RIDERS 38 16.72 35 15.40 29 12.76 37 16.28 33 14.52 38 16.72 210 92.40

93 53 B 167                LRC RUNNERS 33 14.52 32 14.08 36 15.84 34 14.96 42 18.48 32 14.08 209 91.96

94 54 B 183 SUPER SIX 38 16.72 33 14.52 38 16.72 32 14.08 34 14.96 34 14.96 209 91.96

95 41 A 115 KALYAN DOMBIVLI RUNNERS TEAM‐2 30 13.20 34 14.96 31 13.64 33 14.52 38 16.72 42 18.48 208 91.52

96 42 A 107 HAPPY FEET RUNNER    37 16.28 32 14.08 28 12.32 39 17.16 33 14.52 38 16.72 207 91.08

97 43 A 164 HAPPY FEET 36 15.84 28 12.32 33 14.52 36 15.84 35 15.40 37 16.28 205 90.2

98 55 B 122 MUMBAI ROAD RUNNERS TEAM 2 38 16.72 30 13.20 38 16.72 40 17.60 28 12.32 28 12.32 202 88.88

99 56 B 202 0 38 16.72 35 15.40 33 14.52 34 14.96 27 11.88 33 14.52 200 88.00

100 44 A 125 BOLD STEPS 38 16.72 31 13.64 34 14.96 29 12.76 38 16.72 0.00 170 74.8

12hour Team Relay‐ Final Results



Place Bib Name Sex Total Laps Total Distance

1 24505 Meenal Kotak F 344 137.60

2 24500 Mamta Jaiswal F 318 127.20

3 24502 Sangeeta Shetty F 317 126.80

4 24501 Priyanka Bhatt F 268 107.20

Place Bib Name Sex Total Laps Total Distance

1 24537 Abbas Sheikh M 441 176.40

2 24543 Anil Gujjar M 405 162.00

3 24521 Lallu Lal Meena M 402 160.80

4 24535 Navin Thangiah M 388 155.20

5 24544 Arun Bhardwaj M 383 153.20

6 24510 Ankur Bhatada M 374 149.60

7 24533 Suresh Raman M 361 144.40

8 24540 Joginder Chandna M 356 142.40

9 24542 Praveen Arora M 352 140.80

10 24516 Inderpal Khalsa M 352 140.80

11 24515 Girish Bindra M 323 129.20

12 24527 Raj Kumar Prajapat M 323 129.20

13 24531 Sunil Shetty M 323 129.20

14 24538 Dhanee Kumar M 322 128.80

15 24525 Praveen Kumar M 318 127.20

16 24520 Kumar Ajwani M 313 125.20

17 24523 Narender Ram M 310 124.00

18 24526 Rahul Agrawal M 296 118.40

19 24513 Dhiraj Barot M 292 116.80

20 24530 Sukanto Roy M 290 116.00

21 24512 Bhupendra Rathod M 287 114.80

22 24507 Abhishek Dutta M 285 114.00

23 24518 Jayraman Rankawat M 285 114.00

24 24532 Suresh Pillai M 273 109.20

25 24536 Leenesh Bhulescarr M 269 107.60

26 24524 Pradip Mondal M 267 106.80

27 24506 Abhishek Sharan M 265 106.00

28 24522 Mahesh Tiwari M 262 104.80

29 24517 Jaydev Raja M 253 101.20

30 24534 Vikrant Chawla M 245 98.00

31 24528 Ronit Damania M 245 98.00

32 24541 M V Ravi Kumar Sharma M 227 90.80

33 24529 Sanjay Bhingarde M 203 81.20

24 Hour Run Final Results



Place Bib Slot Div Name S Laps Dist

1 12033 B F Preeti Lala F 223 89.20

2 12013 A F Smriti Kathait F 209 83.60

3 12059 B F Indira Baikerikar F 195 78.00

4 12032 B F Nitika Singh F 190 76.00

5 12030 B F Apeksha Shah F 187 74.80

6 12010 A F Deepika Hiremath F 161 64.40

7 24504 F Spoorthi Seethamma F 159 63.60

8 12031 B F Nazmin Zaffar F 143 57.20

9 12011 A F Niharika Singh F 139 55.60

10 12014 A F Trupti Bhosale F 117 46.80

Place Bib Slot Div Name S Laps Dist

1 12019 A M Chanchal Singh Kunwar M 263 105.20

2 12051 B M Sunil Handa M 245 98.00

3 12047 B M Pinto Mandal M 230 92.00

4 12039 B M Girish Aroskar M 227 90.80

5 12058 A M Deeraj Pandey M 224 89.60

6 12015 A M Amitkumar Yadav M 223 89.20

7 12041 B M Ishan Dutta M 219 87.60

8 12044 B M Lakshminarayanan Iyer M 217 86.80

9 12045 B M Munir Kulavoor M 215 86.00

10 12035 B M Amit Waikul M 207 82.80

11 12057 A M Shivanand Shetty M 207 82.80

12 12027 A M Suman Mishra M 207 82.80

13 12036 B M Amogh Vaidya M 206 82.40

14 12028 A M Vivek Bhargava M 205 82.00

15 12056 B M Swaminathan M 197 78.80

16 12040 B M Hitesh Bhadani M 197 78.80

17 12050 B M Sunil Lahigude M 194 77.60

18 12026 A M Shailesh Chikate M 190 76.00

19 12018 A M Brijen Desai M 189 75.60

20 12029 A M Hari Nair M 187 74.80

21 12037 B M Dharmesh Verma M 186 74.40

22 12022 A M Dr Umesh K Dash M 183 73.20

23 12055 B M Kanishk Pandey M 181 72.40

24 12017 A M Balakrishnan Sadasivam M 180 72.00

25 12052 B M Tej Pal Singh M 179 71.60

12 Hour Run Individual Results

Women

Men



26 12046 B M Nilendu Mukherjee M 179 71.60

28 12038 B M Girish Nair M 178 71.20

29 12042 B M Kartik Mistry M 177 70.80

30 12023 A M Harikrishnan Natraj M 175 70.00

31 12034 B M Amardeep Mungra M 171 68.40

32 12048 B M Sanket Patel M 162 64.80

33 12043 B M Kaushik Panchal M 161 64.40

34 12021 A M Dipen Jain M 155 62.00

35 12054 B M Kavin Kondabathini M 142 56.80

36 24509 M Amit Kumar M 142 56.80

37 24519 M Karthik Raman M 138 55.20

38 12049 B M Shyamal Mondal M 136 54.40

39 12060 M M 130 52.00

40 12024 A M Hrishikesh Harihar M 117 46.80

41 12016 A M Anjeet Kumar M 102 40.80

42 12020 A M Dev Raman M 59 23.60


